
 

 

 

SK ELITE SPORT KLUBIVÕISTLUS II etapp 
 

25.02.2021 
Tallinna Spordihall 

 
TU14 60m jooks 
1.Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo 13.01.2008          8,24 
2. Paula Pällin 12.03.2008     8,53 
 
TU16 60m jooks 
1.Maria Miller 27.05.2006     8,21 
2.Emma Priisaar 05.05.2006     8,32 
3.Hedi Andre 20.02.2007      8,38 
4.Liisi Olman 25.01.2006     8,41 
5.Marleen Ritari 31.01.2007     8,73 
6.Liise Lillelaid 25.01.2007     8,92 
 
TU18 60m jooks 
1.Marie Randala 07.04.2005     8,00 
         
PU14 60m jooks  
1. Tristjan Jaanson 21.02.2008    7,53 
 
PU16 60m jooks 
1.Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006    7,68 
2.Henri Apri 22.03.2007     8.40 
  
PU18 60m jooks 
1.Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.2005     7,46 
2.Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005    7,57 
3.Robert Kompus 06.11.2005     7,73 
4.Henrik Johan Kitt 31.03.2005    8,19 
 
Mehed 60m jooks 
1.Mark Heidmets 23.10.2001     7,13 
 
TU14 60mtj 
1.Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo 13.01.2008          9,28 
 
TU16 60mtj 
1. Laura Lepp 26.10.2007     9,78 
 
PU14 60mtj 
1. Tristjan Jaanson 21.02.2008    8,67 
 
PU16 60mtj 
1.Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006    8,72 
2.Ralf Lepasson 31.01.2006     9,82 
 
PU18 60mtj 
1.Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005    8,73 



 

 

 
MU20 60mtj 
1.Mait Filipozzi 29.04.2002     8,74 
2.Kristjan Murro 20.06.2002     8,91     
 
TU14 200m jooks 
1.Ellen Ingrid Aadamsoo 13.01.2008       27,76 
 
TU16 200m jooks 
1.Liisi Olman 25.01.2006     27,08 
2.Maria Miller 27.05.2006     28,04 
3.Marleen Ritari 31.01.2007     29,17 
4.Laura Lepp 26.10.2007     29,39 
 
TU18 200m jooks 
1.Marie Randala 07.04.2005     26,73 
 
PU18 200m jooks 
1.Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005    24,09 
2.Mihkel  Vesingi 21.12.2005    24,86 
 
Mehed 200m jooks 
1.Mark Heidmets 23.10.2001     23,15 
2.Kristjan Murro 20.06.2002     24,22 
 
TU14 400m jooks 
1. Paula Pällin 12.03.2008     1.03,27 
 
TU16 400m jooks 
1.Hedi Andre 20.02.2007      1.00,28 
2.Emma Priisaar 05.05.2006     1.01,11 
3.Anete Põlluaas 11.12.2007     1.06,11 
 
N 400m jooks 
1.Margaret Kalm 25.12.2003     1.07,47 
 
PU14 400m jooks  
1.Tristjan Jaanson 21.02.2008    58,13 
 
PU16 60m jooks 
1.Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006    55,08 
2.Henri Apri 22.03.2007     1.01,36 
3.Rudolf Aavik 21.11.2007     1.02,00 
 
PU18 400m jooks 
1.Robert Kompus 06.11.2005     55,88 
2.Henrik Johan Kitt 31.03.2005    57,99 
 
M 400m jooks 
1.Mait Filipozzi 29.04.2002     52,66 
 
 



 

 

 
NAISED kõrgushüpe 
1.Laura Lepp 26.10.2007     1.60 
1.46   1.51   1.54   1.57   1.60   1.63 
o        o        o        o         o       xxx 
2.Annika Põlluaas 11.12.2007    1.51 
1.41   1.46   1.51   1.54    
o        xo      xo      xxx 
 
MEHED kõrgushüpe 
1.Harry Richard Jääger 01.02.2005    1.95 
1.81   1.84   1.87   1.90   1.93   1.95   1.98 
o         o        o        o        xo   xo      xx- 
2.Karl Kristjan Pohlak 14.06.2006    1.51 
1.41   1.46   1.51   1.54   1.57 
xo      -         xo       -     xxx 
2.Henri Apri 22.03.2007     1.41 
1.31   1.36   1.41   1.51   
o         xo     o         xxx 


